ICE TEAS

Bluebarry ke Tea
Slnubmy Ice Tea
Kachi Ken lce Tea
Green Apple Ice Tea
Lychee ke Tea
Mango lce Tea
Lemon lce Tea

ice Tea
Peach lce Tea

Pineapple ice Tea

HOT CHOCOLATES
Signature Hot Chocolate
Cinnamon Hot Chocolale
Hot Chocolate Orange
Berry Hot Chocolate
Hazelnut Chocolate

‘SLURPEES
Kachi Ken Slurpee
Lychee Slurpee
Mix Berry Slurpee

SODA BASED DRINKS

Blueberry Soda
Strawberry Soda
Kach: Ken Soda
Mango Soda
Green Apple Soda
Lychee

Orange Soda
Fresh Lime Soda

179
179
179
179

179

185
185
185
185
185
185
185

COLD COFFEES

Hazelnut ice Caf
Tmt Special lce Cal

Chocolate Orange ice Caf
Chip Chunks Signature Special

Affogato

Insh lce Cal
Caramel Colfee
iced Amencano

HOT COFFEES
Cappuccino

Espresso

Amencano

Machato

Calé Latte

Salted Caramel Mocha
Mocha
insh_Cappuccino

‘TEAS IN KETTLE

Masala Tea
Ginger Tea
Beautea Detox
Tea Dvine

Chamomile Lemongrass
TEAS IN CUP

Masala Tea

Ginger Tea
Beautea Detox

Tea Divine
Chamomile Lemongrass

follm us
@mWapas
Rate us

andgeum ate dessert

215
185
205
235
195
225
225
175

189
155
155
155
189
225
205
225

249
243
249
249
249

145
149
148
148
149



"QUICK BITES ~ SANDWICHES

Masala Fries 225  Potato Rosti Sandwich 185
Chilly Soya 275 Falafel Sandwich 215
Cheose & Chips 185 Traditional Sandwich Non Veg 235
Creamy Garlic Mashed Potatoes 149 Tmt Special Sandwich Non Veg 235
HUMMUS Pita secse s sestmst s ey 235  Meatball Sandwich 265
Masala Falafel Humuus With Pta 265  Chilly Soya Sandwich 265
Chilly Seekh 285 +
'STEAKS AND MEALS BURGERS

Chicken Piccafta 425 Spky Veg Burger
% L 445 $iC Burger 225
Chicken Parmigiana Veg B




